

COUNTIE(S) : LINCOLN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012747.00

COMPLETION DATE : 10/24/08

PROJECT(S) : STP-1274(700)X

LOCATION(S) : EDGEComb, DYNAMIC MESSAGE SIGN MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : EDGEComb, DYNAMIC MESSAGE SIGN.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000053	A D ELECTRIC, INC.		\$ 119,868.00	100.0000%
2	000577	L & D SAFETY MARKING CORP.		\$ 131,100.00	109.3703%
3	002534	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.		\$ 175,985.00	146.8157%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 626.31	18 INCH FOUNDATION	2.000 EA	800.00000	1600.00	2500.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0020 643.83	VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM	LUMP	17500.00000	17500.00	70000.00000	70000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0030 645.162	BREAKAWAY DEVICES MULTI-POLE	1.000 EA	1200.00000	1200.00	2000.00000	2000.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0040 645.289	STEEL H-BEAM POLES	210.000 LB	6.00000	1260.00	10.00000	2100.00	20.00000	4200.00
0050 652.33	DRUM	5.000 EA	60.00000	300.00	60.00000	300.00	125.00000	625.00
0060 652.34	CONE	20.000 EA	30.00000	600.00	25.00000	500.00	25.00000	500.00
0070 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	40.000 SF	30.00000	1200.00	15.00000	600.00	25.00000	1000.00
0080 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	10.000 CD	150.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	15000.00	2000.00000	20000.00
0090 652.38	FLAGGER	20.000 HR	30.00000	600.00	30.00000	600.00	75.00000	1500.00
0100 652.44	DYNAMIC MESSAGE SIGN	LUMP	88400.00000	88400.00	25000.00000	25000.00	76160.00000	76160.00
0110 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	5708.00000	5708.00	10000.00000	10000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	119,868.00	\$	131,100.00	\$	175,985.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	119,868.00	\$	131,100.00	\$	175,985.00